

Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 62180335

Data publicarii	18.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 288,74 RON - 288,74 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1 38.66 38.66 7.34 2 BURGHIU METAL FI 3.5 BUC 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 3 BURGHIU METAL Ø4.5 BUC 1 3.53 3.53 0.67 4 BURGHIU METAL FI 5.5 BUC 1 3.95 3.95 0.75 5 BURGHIU METAL FI 5.5 BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 6 SURUB M5X50 CT BUC 50 0.25 12.61 2.39 7 PIULITA M5 BUC 80 0.04 3.36 0.64 8 SURUB M5X50 BUC 30 0.25 7.56 1.44 9 DISC FLEX FI 115 BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 10 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 11 RAMA INTRERUPATOR BUC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 12 CAPAC WC BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 13 GARNITURI CAUCIUC BUC 20 0.21 4.20 0.80 14 CANULA DUS BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 15 HOLSURUB 5X60 BUC 20 0.29 5.88 1.12 16 HOLSURUB 5X20 BUC 20 0.21 4.20 0.80 17 HOLSURUB 6x60 BUC 50 0.17 8.40 1.60 18 Dibliu 10 buc 20 0.29 5.88 1.12 19 COT REZEVOR WC BUC 2 15.00 30.00 5.70 20 SET DOP PROTECTIE PRIZA SET 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 21 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 18.91 18.91 3.59 22 INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 23 COMUTATOR CAP SC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 24 COMUTATOR ST BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 25 SMIRGHEL ML 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 26 HOLSURUB 3.5x35 BUC 50 0.04 2.10 0.40
